
Statistical data

Data on national banking sector

2009-12-31

SE

120

1 349 791

451,68%

Number of branches 22

Total assets of branches 57 873

Number of subsidiaries 4

Total assets of subsidiaries 4 035

Number of branches 5

Total assets of branches 8 414

Number of subsidiaries 3

Total assets of subsidiaries 4025

85,60%

22,01%

42 646

2,41

129

3 637

1,22%

98,42%

2,19%

199

5,31

Index: 

N/A: not available

C: confidential

N/M: non material

For an overview regarding statistical 

data on credit institutions in the EU 

Member States see the corresponding 

table on the EBA website. EBA website

Corresponding 

table

Total assets

Total assets per GDP

Total capital adequacy ratio

Total capital and capital requirements of investment firms in EU 

countries
Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Total capital requirements 

Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Number and size of investment firms in EU countries

Number

Total capital requirements 

Total capital adequacy ratio

From third countries

Total capital and capital requirements of credit institutions in EU 

countries

Number and size of credit institutions in EU countries 

Number

Total assets

Total assets per GDP

Number and size of foreign credit institutions in EU countries

From EEA countries

http://eba.europa.eu/supervisory-convergence/supervisory-disclosure/aggregate-statistical-data
http://eba.europa.eu/documents/10180/33505/national_data-v1-for-web.xls/f90051d7-ea66-45b4-b280-85fd070a7e43
http://eba.europa.eu/documents/10180/33505/national_data-v1-for-web.xls/f90051d7-ea66-45b4-b280-85fd070a7e43

