Statistical data Data on national banking sector 2009-12-31



Number and size of gradit is	estitutions in Ell sountries	CF
Number and size of credit institutions in EU countries		SE
Number		120
Total assets		1 349 791
Total assets per GDP		451,68%
Number and size of foreign credit institutions in EU countries		
From EEA countries	Number of branches	22
	Total assets of branches	57 873
	Number of subsidiaries	4
	Total assets of subsidiaries	4 035
From third countries	Number of branches	5
	Total assets of branches	8 414
	Number of subsidiaries	3
	Total assets of subsidiaries	4025
Total capital and capital requirements of credit institutions in EU		
countries		
Total tier I capital as % of total capital		85,60%
Total tier II capital as % of total capital		22,01%
Total capital requirements		42 646
Total capital adequacy ratio		2,41
Number and size of investment firms in EU countries		
Number		129
Total assets		3 637
Total assets per GDP		1,22%
Total capital and capital requirements of investment firms in EU		
countries		
Total tier I capital as % of total capital		98,42%
Total tier II capital as % of total capital		2,19%
Total capital requirements		199
Total capital adequacy ratio		5,31

Index:

N/A: not available C: confidential N/M: non material

For an overview regarding statistical data on credit institutions in the EU Member States see the corresponding table on the EBA website.

Corresponding table

EBA website